
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Based on 2011 Census 

POPULATION 
 

2011 Census 
2016 Estimated 
Age Breakdown: 15-19 
 20-29 
 30-39 
 40-49 
 50-59 
 60-64 
Total Household 
Average Household Income 

PLAZA DES SEIGNEURS 
TERREBONNE, QUEBEC 

 

 

3 KM TRADE AREA                                                5 KM TRADE AREA 

 
Total Other Minority Population 
 

Black 
Latin American 
Arab 
 

ETHNIC BREAKDOWN 

DEMOGRAPHICS 
 

Stats Canada 2011 

43,205 
44,371 

2,884 
5,635 
5,635 
5,990 
7,365 
2,929 

17,332 
$78,712 

79,001 
84,519 

5,578 
10,987 
11,664 
12,255 
13,270 

4,902 
30,631 

$82,152 

43,729 
 

1,793 
568 
481 

83,829 
 

3,186 
838 

1,006 

Traffic Counts On Boul des Seigneurs   19,115     

Address: 1080 – 100 des Seigneurs boul, Terrebonne, Québec  Main Intersection: Chemin Gascon & Boul de Hauteville 
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